
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES 

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3) 

To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date. 

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure. 
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PGMT01 M.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING) 

 
CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS 

 

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC KKL-GEN. 

0 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 

 
ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL 

 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250006226 NISHA RANJAN GENERAL 121 10 

2 PUPG250018943 AMARENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 115 14 

3 PUPG250001732 MANEESHA M S GENERAL 113 15 

4 PUPG250005472 PARTH VIRKHADE GENERAL 112 16 

5 PUPG250012923 RAHUL PANJA GENERAL 109 19 

6 PUPG250014405 ANUJITH BALAN GENERAL 97 24 

7 PUPG250011688 JAJULA HIMAJA OBC-NCL 97 25 

8 PUPG250020417 NAYAB ALAM OBC-NCL 96 27 

9 PUPG250022657 CHAITANYA SHARMA GENERAL 95 28 

10 PUPG250001470 PRATHAM HARSH OBC-NCL 95 29 

11 PUPG250021605 DEEKSHA KUMARI OBC-NCL 95 30 

12 PUPG250014777 ARNESH NAYAK GENERAL 94 31 

 
ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL 

 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250011688 JAJULA HIMAJA OBC-NCL 97 25 

2 PUPG250020417 NAYAB ALAM OBC-NCL 96 27 

3 PUPG250001470 PRATHAM HARSH OBC-NCL 95 29 

4 PUPG250021605 DEEKSHA KUMARI OBC-NCL 95 30 

5 PUPG250001745 KUNCHA LAHARI OBC-NCL 93 33 

6 PUPG250007924 BOTHKAM NEHA OBC-NCL 85 38 

7 PUPG250017763 VAISHALI V OBC-NCL 85 40 
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PGMT01 M.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING) 

 

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS 
 

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC KKL-GEN. 

0 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 

 

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL 
 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

8 PUPG250022975 VIJAI KUMAR K OBC-NCL 80 42 

9 PUPG250013267 ASHMI C L OBC-NCL 74 46 

10 PUPG250015103 M NANTHAKUMAR OBC-NCL 73 48 

11 PUPG250019616 VISWANATH M OBC-NCL 60 57 

12 PUPG250018046 SHRINIDHI OBC-NCL 60 58 

 

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC 
 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250015342 PAGIDALA BHARATH KUMAR SC 71 51 

2 PUPG250016054 G BHARATH SC 58 63 

3 PUPG250002536 PREETHI RAVI SC 58 64 

4 PUPG250000850 KM SANJANA GAUTAM SC 53 66 

5 PUPG250012868 KUMAR ABHINAVKANT GAUTAM SC 37 77 

6 PUPG250021905 MOCHARLA ABHISHEK SC 33 80 

 
ADMISSION CATEGORY: ST 

 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250003206 LUCIE NUSUM TARUK ST 55 65 

 
ADMISSION CATEGORY: EWS 

 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250015621 MEHTA LIZA TEJALKUMAR EWS 62 54 
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PGMT01 M.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING) 

 
CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS 

 

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC KKL-GEN. 

0 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 

 
ADMISSION CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY-GENERAL 

 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250017763 VAISHALI V OBC-NCL 85 40 

2 PUPG250022975 VIJAI KUMAR K OBC-NCL 80 42 

3 PUPG250015103 M NANTHAKUMAR OBC-NCL 73 48 

4 PUPG250019616 VISWANATH M OBC-NCL 60 57 

5 PUPG250018046 SHRINIDHI OBC-NCL 60 58 

6 PUPG250016469 VIJAYAKRISHNAN B OBC-NCL 59 61 

 
ADMISSION CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY-SC 

 

SL.NO. FORM NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
CUET 

SCORE 
RANK 

1 PUPG250017657 SANTHOSH V SC 51 70 

2 PUPG250006128 DAVINSI RAGAMALIKA M SC 49 72 
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